

Login to IASys

Funding

Home

India Alliance DBT wellcome	
Search	Q

# **Team Science Grants**

Home / Funding / Team Science Grants

Team Science Grants	Timelines
Eligibility & Provisions	Applications open: 20 February 2023
Application Process	Applications close: 01 May 2023 (11:59 PM IST)
Milestones for Evaluation & Re	Please note the revised submission deadline in light of the changes made to the application form.
Timelines	Applications not in the prescribed format may be declined
Queries & FAQ's	If the application is shortlisted, the interviews would tentatively be held in the month of November 2023.

Sign Up For Newsletter **Enter Your Email** 

# **India**Alliance

### **DBT wellcome**

DBT/Wellcome Trust India Alliance (India Alliance) is an independent, dynamic public charity that funds research in health and biomedical sciences in India. India Alliance invests in transformative and supportive research ideas ecosystems to advance discovery and innovation to improve health and wellbeing. India Alliance encourages diversity, inclusivity, and transparency in science and works to facilitate engagement of science with society.









### Get In Touch

## India Alliance

- › <u>Disclaimer</u>
- > <u>IP Policy</u>
- > Privacy Policy
- > <u>Careers</u>

## **Quick Links**

- > Wellcome Open Research
- > Newsletter
- > News
- > FAQs

- Hyderabad Office: DBT/Wellcome Trust India Alliance, Nishant House, 8-2-351/N/1, 2nd floor, Road No. 2, Venkateshwara Hills, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034
- Hyderabad Office: +91 40 4018 9445 /6 / 7

Copyright © 2021  $\underline{\text{India Alliance}}$  .All rights reserved .